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1 (218) 547 - 1272

www.redwinglodge.com
7958 Hawthorn Trail NW Walker, MN 56484
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14 Housekeeping Cabins Our modern cabins offer fully equipped kitchens, heat/AC, microwaves, stove,
coffee-makers, tub-showers, ceiling fans, TV, free Wi-Fi, Weber charcoal grills and picnic tables. Furnish your own
towels and soaps. For extra guests, an additional $20/night or $100/week is required. Kids 3 and under free. 2 night

stay minimum. 30% Discounted nightly and weekly rates for Spring/Fall. (Reservations before June 15th and after Aug. 15th.

Cabin
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RV

Accommodations (et Friendly!)

2 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE BEDS

New kitchen, knotty pine, log futon, shower, wifi, screen porch

2 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE BEDS

New kitchen, log futon,shower, wifi, screen porch

2 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE BEDS

New kitchen, knotty pine, log futon, shower, wifi, screen porch

3 BEDROOM,1 QUEEN, 1 DOUBLE - 2 TWIN

Knotty pine, log futon, tub/shower, wifi, screen porch

2 BEDROOM, 1 DOUBLE - 2 TWINS

New kltchen, tub/shower, hide-a-bed, wifi, porch

3 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE, 2 TWIN

New Kitchen, log futon, 1.5 bath, tub/shower, wifi, screen porch

2 BEDROOM, 1 QUEEN - 2 TWINS

Knotty pine, hide-a-bed couch, tub/shower, wifi, screen porch

3 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE, 2 TWIN

Hide-a bed couch, tub/shower, wifi, screen porch

2 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE BEDS

Hide-a-bed couch, shower, wifi, screen porch

2 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE BEDS

log futon, new kitchen,tub/shower, wifi, screen porch

2 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE BEDS

Knotty pine, log futon, new kitchen,tub/shower, wifi, screen porch

2 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE BEDS
Central AC, 14x56 Trailer, log futon, tub/shower, wifi, deck

3 BEDROOM, 2 QUEEN, 2 TWIN
Central AC, 2 full baths, log futon, tub/showers, wifi, deck

2 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE BEDS

log futon, new kitchen,shower, wifi, deck with harbor view

WATER - ELECTRIC - SEWER

Guests

4 or less

4 or less

4 or less

6 or less

4 or less

6 or less

4 or less

6 or less

4 or less

4 or less

4 or less

4 or less

6 or less

4 or less

Daily Rate

$255

$255

$255

$305

$255

$305

$255

$305

$235

$235

$235

$235

$305

$235

$60

Weekly Rate

$1275

$1275

$1275

$1525

$1275

$1525

$1275

$1525

$1175

$1175

$1175

$1175

$1525

$1175

$300

Spring/Fall Rates

$186/nightly
$930/weekly

$186/nightly
$930/weekly

$186/nightly
$930/weekly

$221/nightly
$1105/weekly

$186/nightly
$930/weekly

$221/nightly
$1105/weekly

$186/nightly
$930/weekly

$221/nightly
$1105/weekly

$172/nightly
$860/weekly

$172/nightly
$860/weekly

$172/nightly
$860/weekly

$172/nightly
$860/weekly

$221/nightly
$1105/weekly

$172/nightly
$860/weekly



ESCAPE UP NORTH TO THE BEAUTIFUL SHORES OF LEECH #
LAKE, in NORTH CENTRAL MINNESOTA FOR FANTASTIC FISHING,
FAMILY FUN, AND REL AXATION!
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All cabins have loke view

END ROAD + % MILE

300" Sandy Beach

FREE AMENITIES
YOUTH AND ADULT KAYAKS,
PADDLEBOARDS, CANOE, PADDLE BOAT
COMMUNITY FIRE PIT & PORTABLE PIT
OUTDOOR GAMES IN SHED
(Cornhole boards, Bocce ball, Kubb and more)

BOAT RENTALS

2022 20’ MirroCraft Aggressor Pro X
150hp, Garmin gps, Full Windshield,
Terrova trolling motor with spotlock

2022 18 ft MirroCraft Outfitter Side Steer

90hp (2) & 70hp (2) Garmin gps, live well,

Terrova trolling motor with spotlock

PONTOON RENTAL

25’ Sanpan with 115hp
Gps, Navigation Lights

i JET SKI RENTALS
i Yamaha VX 1000s (3 seaters)
h

/
/
!
g Can be trailered (trailer provided)

Must be 21+ to rent
BOAT HARBOR

Protected & Well-lit
30 electric Boat Slips
Concrete ramp

PET FRIENDLY

cleaned up after. No puppies.
Pets cannot be left unattended in cabins.

GAS & BAIT ON SITE
Fish Cleaning and Packing Service
Fishing Guide Service Available

All pets must be on leash and immediately

No Charge

(Please return
back to their
rack or shed

after use.)

$200/day
$1000/week

$175/day
$800/week

$200/day
$1000/week

$250/day
$1250/week

Harbor Fee
$20/day
$100/week

$20/day
$100/week

91 Oct,
Minnows,
leeches,
worms

Scenic Leech Lake in Walker, Minnesota is
the third largest lake located entirely within
Minnesota’s borders (112,000 acres). We
would love to have you experience this
popular vacation destination for enthusiastic
fisherman and family getaways at RED
WING LODGE! Experience legendary fishing
with trophy size walleye and muskie action,
along with some of the finest multi-species
fishing opportunities including pike, large and
smallmouth bass,jumbo perch, crappies, and
panfish. At Red Wing Lodge we offer our
guests a well lit, protected harbor, (30 slips -
all w/electric), a concrete ramp for easy boat
launching, as well as bait and gas on site.
Need to rent a fishing boat, pontoon, or jet
ski? Check out our available rental options!
Our lodge offers a gathering place for our
guests with a stone fireplace, arcade games,
pool table, pizza, snacks, and 8 ice cream
flavors! Come join us for a frosty mug of beer
or 1919 keg root beer on tap and hear the
latest fishing report. Enjoy the use of our 300°
of sandy beach with gradual sloping
swimming area, where we offer free use of
our stand up paddle boards, kayaks, canoe,
and paddle boat. We look forward to seeing
you at the lodge!
Tim & Laura Eckart
Email: tim.redwinglodge@gmail.com
Check us out on Facebook!
www.redwinglodge.com
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