



1 (218) 547 - 1272

www.redwinglodge.com

Follow Us On



7958 Hawthorn Trail NW Walker, MN 56484

FISH ★ FAMILY ★ FUN

RATES AND ACCOMMODATIONS

14 Housekeeping Cabins Our modern cabins offer fully equipped kitchens, heat/AC, microwaves, stove, coffee-makers, tub-showers, ceiling fans, TV, free Wi-Fi, Weber charcoal grills and picnic tables. Furnish your own towels and soaps. For extra guests, an additional \$20/night or \$100/week is required. Kids 3 and under free. 2 night stay minimum. **30% Discounted nightly and weekly rates for Spring/Fall.** (Reservations before June 15th and after Aug. 15th.

Cabin	Accommodations (Pet Friendly!)	Guests	Daily Rate	Weekly Rate	Spring/Fall Rates
A	2 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE BEDS New kitchen, knotty pine, log futon, shower, wifi, screen porch	4 or less	\$255	\$1275	\$186/nightly \$930/weekly
B	2 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE BEDS New kitchen, log futon, shower, wifi, screen porch	4 or less	\$255	\$1275	\$186/nightly \$930/weekly
C	2 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE BEDS New kitchen, knotty pine, log futon, shower, wifi, screen porch	4 or less	\$255	\$1275	\$186/nightly \$930/weekly
D	3 BEDROOM, 1 QUEEN, 1 DOUBLE - 2 TWIN Knotty pine, log futon, tub/shower, wifi, screen porch	6 or less	\$305	\$1525	\$221/nightly \$1105/weekly
E	2 BEDROOM, 1 DOUBLE - 2 TWINS New kitchen, tub/shower, hide-a-bed, wifi, porch	4 or less	\$255	\$1275	\$186/nightly \$930/weekly
F	3 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE, 2 TWIN New Kitchen, log futon, 1.5 bath, tub/shower, wifi, screen porch	6 or less	\$305	\$1525	\$221/nightly \$1105/weekly
G	2 BEDROOM, 1 QUEEN - 2 TWINS Knotty pine, hide-a-bed couch, tub/shower, wifi, screen porch	4 or less	\$255	\$1275	\$186/nightly \$930/weekly
H	3 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE, 2 TWIN Hide-a-bed couch, tub/shower, wifi, screen porch	6 or less	\$305	\$1525	\$221/nightly \$1105/weekly
I	2 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE BEDS Hide-a-bed couch, shower, wifi, screen porch	4 or less	\$235	\$1175	\$172/nightly \$860/weekly
J	2 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE BEDS log futon, new kitchen, tub/shower, wifi, screen porch	4 or less	\$235	\$1175	\$172/nightly \$860/weekly
K	2 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE BEDS Knotty pine, log futon, new kitchen, tub/shower, wifi, screen porch	4 or less	\$235	\$1175	\$172/nightly \$860/weekly
L	2 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE BEDS Central AC, 14x56 Trailer, log futon, tub/shower, wifi, deck	4 or less	\$235	\$1175	\$172/nightly \$860/weekly
M	3 BEDROOM, 2 QUEEN, 2 TWIN Central AC, 2 full baths, log futon, tub/showers, wifi, deck	6 or less	\$305	\$1525	\$221/nightly \$1105/weekly
APT	2 BEDROOM, 2 DOUBLE BEDS log futon, new kitchen, shower, wifi, deck with harbor view	4 or less	\$235	\$1175	\$172/nightly \$860/weekly
RV	WATER - ELECTRIC - SEWER	-	\$60	\$300	-

ESCAPE UP NORTH TO THE BEAUTIFUL SHORES OF LEECH LAKE, in NORTH CENTRAL MINNESOTA FOR FANTASTIC FISHING, FAMILY FUN, AND RELAXATION!



FREE AMENITIES

YOUTH AND ADULT KAYAKS,
PADDLEBOARDS, CANOE, PADDLE BOAT
COMMUNITY FIRE PIT & PORTABLE PIT
OUTDOOR GAMES IN SHED
(Cornhole boards, Bocce ball, Kubb and more)

No Charge

(Please return back to their rack or shed after use.)

BOAT RENTALS

2022 20' MirroCraft Aggressor Pro X 150hp, Garmin gps, Full Windshield, Terrova trolling motor with spotlock	\$200/day \$1000/week
2022 18 ft MirroCraft Outfitter Side Steer 90hp (2) & 70hp (2) Garmin gps, live well, Terrova trolling motor with spotlock	\$175/day \$800/week

PONTOON RENTAL

25' Sanpan with 115hp Gps, Navigation Lights	\$200/day \$1000/week
---	--------------------------

JET SKI RENTALS

Yamaha VX 1000s (3 seaters) Can be trailered (trailer provided) Must be 21+ to rent	\$250/day \$1250/week
---	--------------------------

BOAT HARBOR

Protected & Well-lit 30 electric Boat Slips Concrete ramp	Harbor Fee \$20/day \$100/week
---	--------------------------------------

PET FRIENDLY

All pets must be on leash and immediately cleaned up after. No puppies.
Pets cannot be left unattended in cabins.

\$20/day
\$100/week
91 Oct,
Minnows,
leeches,
worms

GAS & BAIT ON SITE

Fish Cleaning and Packing Service
Fishing Guide Service Available

Scenic Leech Lake in Walker, Minnesota is the third largest lake located entirely within Minnesota's borders (112,000 acres). We would love to have you experience this popular vacation destination for enthusiastic fisherman and family getaways at RED WING LODGE! Experience legendary fishing with trophy size walleye and muskie action, along with some of the finest multi-species fishing opportunities including pike, large and smallmouth bass, jumbo perch, crappies, and panfish. At Red Wing Lodge we offer our guests a well lit, protected harbor, (30 slips - all w/electric), a concrete ramp for easy boat launching, as well as bait and gas on site. Need to rent a fishing boat, pontoon, or jet ski? Check out our available rental options! Our lodge offers a gathering place for our guests with a stone fireplace, arcade games, pool table, pizza, snacks, and 8 ice cream flavors! Come join us for a frosty mug of beer or 1919 keg root beer on tap and hear the latest fishing report. Enjoy the use of our 300' of sandy beach with gradual sloping swimming area, where we offer free use of our stand up paddle boards, kayaks, canoe, and paddle boat. We look forward to seeing you at the lodge!

Tim & Laura Eckart

Email: tim.redwinglodge@gmail.com

Check us out on Facebook!

www.redwinglodge.com